Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:

Die mannliche Version:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.025.10-L

COOPER TRACK LADY

COOPER TRACK LADY, Damen Jogging
Hose, Schwarz

280g/m2

COOPER TRACK 58.024.15
0.404 kg

0.447 kg

207

20/1

0.4 mx0.24 mx0.59 m
8.94 kg

8605040061015
611212000000

171



